

ITB#19-91 CR 123 @ CORNER BAYOU CULVERT REPLACEMENT BID TABULATION				Address	Matula & Matula Construction, Inc. 122 West Way Suite 325 Lake Jackson, TX 77566 979-480-0030		WadeCon, LLC 1525 Lakeville Drive, Suite 115 Kingwood, TX 77339 281-348-0853 281-348-0854	
				Phone				
				Fax				
				Total Cost	254,542.10		379,915.00	

#	Items	Spec Number	Spec Description	Quantity Required	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
#0-1	PREPARING ROW	0100	6002	3.90	STA	\$2,167.50	\$8,453.25	\$5,000.00	\$19,500.00
#0-2	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	0104	6009	58	SY	\$46.70	\$2,708.60	\$20.00	\$1,160.00
#0-3	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (8"-10")	0105	6015	560	SY	\$13.80	\$7,728.00	\$20.00	\$11,200.00
#0-4	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	0110	6002	93	CY	\$29.10	\$2,706.30	\$30.00	\$2,790.00
#0-5	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY B)	0132	6003	61	CY	\$24.30	\$1,482.30	\$20.00	\$1,220.00
#0-6	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL)(CLAY)	0164	6003	769	SY	\$2.20	\$1,691.80	\$2.00	\$1,538.00
#0-7	VEGATATIVE WATERING	0168	6001	4.38	MG	\$178.30	\$780.95	\$100.00	\$438.00
#0-8	CEM TRT(PLNT MX)(CL L)(TYA)(GR5)(FNPOS)	0276	6286	169	CY	\$129.00	\$21,801.00	\$80.00	\$13,520.00
#0-9	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	0310	6009	122	GAL	\$29.70	\$3,623.40	\$5.00	\$610.00
#0-10	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG70-22	0340	6120	50.28	TON	\$315.00	\$15,838.20	\$250.00	\$12,570.00
#0-11	CEM STABIL BKFL	0400	6005	52.4	CY	\$107.00	\$5,606.80	\$50.00	\$2,620.00
#0-12	RIPRAP (CONC)(5")	0432	6002	48	CY	\$216.30	\$10,382.40	\$500.00	\$24,000.00
#0-13	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(12")	0432	6031	40	CY	\$207.20	\$8,288.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
#0-14	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5")	0432	6046	17	CY	\$191.20	\$3,250.40	\$700.00	\$11,900.00
#0-15	RAIL (TY T631LS)	0450	6019	150	LF	\$101.00	\$15,150.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00
#0-16	CONC BOX CULV (7FT x 6FT)	0462	6017	60	LF	\$616.00	\$36,960.00	\$1,200.00	\$72,000.00
#0-17	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW = 11 FT)	0466	6172	2	EA	\$39,439.10	\$78,878.20	\$78,000.00	\$156,000.00
#0-18	REMOVE STR (PIPE)	0496	6007	99	LF	\$67.70	\$6,702.30	\$50.00	\$4,950.00
#0-19	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	0502	6001	4	MO	\$813.30	\$3,253.20	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
#0-20	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	0506	6002	74	LF	\$34.10	\$2,523.40	\$20.00	\$1,480.00
#0-21	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	0506	6011	74	LF	\$3.00	\$222.00	\$10.00	\$740.00
#0-22	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	0506	6038	607	LF	\$1.40	\$849.80	\$2.00	\$1,214.00
#0-23	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	0506	6039	607	LF	\$0.60	\$364.20	\$1.00	\$607.00
#0-24	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	0540	6001	75	LF	\$45.20	\$3,390.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00
#0-25	DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION	0540	6016	2	EA	\$1,783.20	\$3,566.40	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
#0-26	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	0544	6001	2	EA	\$3,388.10	\$6,776.20	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00

ITB#19-91 CR 123 @ CORNER BAYOU CULVERT REPLACEMENT BID TABULATION					Address	Matula & Matula Construction, Inc. 122 West Way Suite 325 Lake Jackson, TX 77566 979-480-0030		WadeCon, LLC 1525 Lakeville Drive, Suite 115 Kingwood, TX 77339 281-348-0853 281-348-0854	
					Phone				
					Fax				
					Total Cost	254,542.10		379,915.00	
#	Items	Spec Number	Spec Description	Quantity Required	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
#0-27	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	0636	6001	6	SF	\$17.80	\$106.80	\$100.00	\$600.00
#0-28	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	0644	6001	2	EA	\$340.00	\$680.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
#0-29	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ (BRF)GF1 (BI)	0658	6016	6	EA	\$41.60	\$249.60	\$100.00	\$600.00
#0-30	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	0666	6012	494	LF	\$0.90	\$444.60	\$2.00	\$988.00
#0-31	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	0666	6120	60	LF	\$1.40	\$84.00	\$2.00	\$120.00